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
Location, Location. Village of Hillsborough. Just minutes to the Brownwood town square and the Eisenhower Rec Center. Bond Balance
is $19,234.01

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX PREMIER REALTY, INC

Active: 11/1/2016

640 Ternberry Forest Dr Single Family 3/2 19,602 11/1/2016 $799,999 11/17/20162,581 sq
ft

12:00 AM -
12:00 AM

MLS ID: G4834314

Overlooking the Preserve of Hole #5 on Palmer Legends Riley Grove golf course, the privacy & tranquility of this Williamsburg Premier
home is unmatched. Situated on an oversized, half acre lot with covered/screened lanai and heated salt water pool with large spill over
spa and waterfalls, life doesn't get any better! Bridgeport at Lake Sumter has long been known for its views and central location to the
areas finest shopping, dining, and golf! This gorgeous home features an open design incorporating Kit, LR & DR with split master and
guest suites. Professionally decorated, solar tubes highlight crown molding & tray ceilings throughout. Beautiful tile in the common & wet
areas, with lush, comfortable carpet in DR, LR, and BR. The Kit features granite tops, stainless appliances, maple wood cabinets, under
cabinet lighting, built-in wine rack, & island. The Master BR consists of 300+sqft with French doors leading to lanai, while the Master BA
has dual sinks with sit down vanity, garden tub, private lavatory, & walk-in Roman shower. The guest wing features a hall BA with tub &
two BR, one with closet and one without, allowing more space for extra guest suite or office/den. Additional features include home sound
system, 2 car garage with golf cart, epoxy floors in garage, circular brick paver driveway, new 50 yr roof, lifetime exterior acrylic paint,
mature landscaping, and pool with pop-up self-cleaners surrounded by brick and "cool concrete" on the lanai. Come visit this home today
and you will fall in love!

Listing Courtesy of FLAMINGO REAL ESTATE & MNGMT

The Villages, Florida
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Active: 8/4/2016

1200 Russell Loop Single Family 3/3 16,988 8/4/2016 $1,350,000 11/17/20163,495 sq
ft

12:00 AM -
12:00 AM

MLS ID: G4830817

Situated on hole #9 of Riley Grove of Palmer Legends Golf Course overlooking Lake Sumter Landing and the Waterfront Inn you will not
find a more picturesque view in The Villages. Bridgeport at Lake Sumter has long been known for its views and central location to the
areas finest shopping, dining, and golf! This one owner St. James Premier home consists of 3BR/2.5BA with 3,500+/-sqft under air,
700+sqft dbl car garage with golf cart, and 2,150sqft lanai/pool area totaling over 6,350sqft. As you enter the home you are greeted by
Glass Leaded French Doors and designer tile centerpiece, while 18â diagonal tile flooring runs throughout the main living areas with
carpeting in the bedrooms. The large LR/DR combo overlooks the spacious pool area with French Doors access. The Kitchen is
highlighted by Cambria Quartz countertops, designer cabinets, under mount wine rack, tumbled marble backsplash, under cabinet
lighting and GE Profile stainless steel appliances. The Family Rm features a built-in designer wall unit with recessed lighting &overlooks
the pool area and golf course. While the interior of the home is exquisite the exterior of the home is just as impressive with covered lanai
housing 10x24 putting green, outdoor speakers, ceiling fans, and an outdoor kitchen with full sink, Corian countertops, serving bar, under
cabinet hot water heater, and ice maker. The pool is enormous at 36â & 17,000 gallons with acrylic deck surface, two waterfalls,
underwater & deck lighting, 3 planters & removable safety fence.

Listing Courtesy of FLAMINGO REAL ESTATE & MNGMT

Active: 7/19/2016

1189 Harley Cir Single Family 3/3 20,038 7/19/2016 $1,050,000 11/17/20163,859 sq
ft

12:00 AM -
12:00 AM

MLS ID: G4829686

Fall in love with this gorgeous Sanibel Model located in Bridgeport on the shores of Lake Sumter just a short distance to Lake Sumter
Landing. Itâs no secret that you can mimic this Sanibel model throughout The Villages, but you cannot mimic the beauty this home has
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